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*Data is reported when 5 or more students in a major pursued the post-graduation option.
Data is collected through a self-reported student survey, faculty and LinkedIn input.

FIRST DESTINATION REPORT
August 2017, December 2017 & May 2018

12 students graduated with human resources degree

12 human resources graduates responded

Employed full-time
Employed part-time
Enrolled in graduate school
Internship
Military
Not seeking
Own business
Planning to attend graduate school
Seeking
Service

11
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
*

91.6%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
*%

# of students % of responses

FULL-TIME SALARY
among all human resources graduates

Range		  $30,000- $55,000
Average	 $44,362
Median	 $45,000

FULL-TIME SALARY 

among graduates in human resources roles

Range		  $30,000-$55,000
Average 	 $41,700
Median	 $35,000 

Less than 5 students received a signing  
bonus within this group

HUMAN RESOURCES MAJOR

number of human resources majors

100% 
human resources majors reporting

Amazon
Badger Mutual Insurance Co.
CDW
Charter Manufacturing
Government
Huron
Kronos Food Inc
Manpower Group Solutions

EMPLOYERS

POST-GRADUATION ACTIVITY AMONG RESPONDERS

McDermott Will and Emery 
Polo Ralph Lauren
Tech USA



HR Analyst
Professional Recruiter
HR officer
HRIS Assistant
Personal Lines Underwriter
Consulting Analyst 
HCM Specialist
Sales Representative
Sales Associate
Area Manager
Recruiter

 

POSITION TITLES

For more information please contact the 
Marquette University Business Career Center at 

businesscareers@marquette.edu or (414) 288-7927


